## P1400031688

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



900258382299

04/07/14--01033--005 \*\*70.00

14 APR - 7 PM I2: 59

mo 4/9

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Eco B	oost Experts, Inc.		
SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
	thony Fenn Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
168	8 Martin Circle		
<del></del>		Address	,
Ro	yal Palm Beach, FL 33411		
	City	, State & Zip	
(56	61)603-9124		
	Daytime	Telephone number	
ant	thony@ecoboostexperts.co	m	
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## ANTICLES OF INCOMIONATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

RTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		Mailin	a addraga if different is
Principal <u>street</u> address  168 Martin Circle		ytanın	g address, if different is:
yal Palm Bea	ch		
33411 .			声音
TICLE III PU	PPOSE:		APR
	the corporation is organized is:		ZF 1
y and all lawfu			82
			mo Z
			FL ST
			70 J
	<del></del>	<del>- · ·</del>	
			<u> </u>
TICLE IV SH	IAPES 100		
	of stock is:  ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC		
number of shares of	of stock is: ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT Anthony Fenn / President	TORS	
number of shares of the shares of the share of the share and Title of the share and Title of the share of the	of stock is: ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT Anthony Fenn / President	TORS  Name and Title:	
number of shares of	of stock is:  ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC  Anthony Fenn / President  Ile:	TORS  Name and Title:	
number of shares of the shares of the share of the share and Title of the share and Title of the share of the	of stock is:  ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT Anthony Fenn / President ile:  168 Martin Circle	TORS  Name and Title:	
number of shares of the shares of the shares of the share and Time Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT Anthony Fenn / President 168 Martin Circle Royal Palm Beach FI 33411	TORS  Name and Title:  Address:	
number of shares of TICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT Anthony Fenn / President 168 Martin Circle Royal Palm Beach FI 33411	TORS  Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
number of shares of the shares of the shares of the share and Time Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT Anthony Fenn / President 168 Martin Circle Royal Palm Beach FI 33411	TORS  Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
number of shares of TICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT Anthony Fenn / President 168 Martin Circle Royal Palm Beach FI 33411	TORS  Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
number of shares of TICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT Anthony Fenn / President 168 Martin Circle Royal Palm Beach FI 33411	TORS  Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
number of shares of TICLE V IN  Name and Tit  Address  Name and Tit  Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT Anthony Fenn / President 168 Martin Circle Royal Palm Beach FI 33411	TORS  Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:	
number of shares of TICLE V IN  Name and Tit  Address  Name and Tit  Address	Anthony Fenn / President tle: 168 Martin Circle Royal Palm Beach FI 33411	TORS  Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Addres		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
Name:	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Anthony Fenn	of the registered agent is:	
Address:	168 Martin Circle	<del>_</del>	
	Royal Palm Beach, Fl 33411	<del></del>	APR
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		ASSEE.
The <u>name and a</u>	address of the Incorporator is:		PA PE
Name:	Anthony Fenn		: 59
Address:	168 Martin Circle		15≫
	Royal Palm Beach, Fl 33411	_	
	med as registered agent to accept service of proce I am familiar with and accept the appointment as r		
			4/2/14
#	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	ocument and affirm that the facts stated herein as Department of State constitutes a third degree fel		
1	}		412/14
<i>──V</i>	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date

(001111.)